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SJ2ort 

.EALL 

FOOTBALL 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

BOYS SOCCER 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

GIRLS SOCCER 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

CROSS COUNTRY 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 

TENNIS - GIRLS 

Head Coach 
I 
I ! 
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ATHLETIC SALARIES 

200012001 School Year 

Name 

James Kelly 
Frank DeMaio 
Robert Harbison 
Richard Noonan 
Donald Sellari 
Christopher Strumolo 

Addolorato Cicchino 
Marcellino Marra 

4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 

4 
1 

Christopher Mazurkiewicz 3 
Juan Pintado 4 

Donald Tobey 4 
Cheryl Reed 4 
Heather Vonroth 4 

Edward Annett 4 
John Schwarz 4 

Vincent Turturiello 4 

SOIIDULE B 

Salary 

7,457 
5,095 
5,095 
5,095 
4,888 
5,095 

6,124 
3,774 
4,185 
4,394 

6,124 
4,394 
4,394 

4,150 
3,097 

4,150 



SJ2Qd Name Salary 

' VOLLEYBALL 

Head Coach Steven Fenton 1 4,150 
Assistant Coach Kimberly Algieri 2 2,685 

CHEERLEADING 

Head Coach Susan Furnari 4 5,719 
Assistant Coach Lisa Markman 1 3,270 
Assistant Coach Mary Pontrella 1 3,270 

TWIRLER 

Head Coach Gina Stockhausen 1 2,536 

VOCAL MUSIC 

Director Kathleen Bimbi 4 3,885 

BAND 
--

I 
Director Jarrett Zellea 1 5,506 
Assistant Director Michael Cundari 2 3,979 

BAND PROGRAM 

Drill Writer David Marks 600 

WINTER 

BOWLING 

Head Coach George Ackerman 4 3,885 

BOYS BASKETBALL 

Head Coach Robert Harbison 2 5,710 
Assistant Coach Lawrence J. Mitsch ow 3 4,185 
Assistant Coach Vernon Shepard 4 4,394 



SpQrt Name Salary 

RIFLE 

Head Coach Frank Zintl 4 3,885 

WINTER TRACK 

Head Coach Robert O'Dell 4 6,124 
Assistant Coach Edward Annett 4 4,394 
Assistant Coach Gerald Ryan 4 4,394 

WRESTLING 

Head Coach Carmen LoRe 4 6,124 
Assistant Coach Christopher Chern 4 4,394 
Assistant Coach Christopher Rosati 4 4,394 

GIRLS BASKETBALL 

Head Coach Theresa Hrubash 4 6,124 
Assistant Coach Sarah Clarke 2 3,979 
Assistant Coach Luann Zullo 4 4,394 

ICE HOCKEY 

Head Coach Darren Groh 4 6,124 

SPRING 

GOLF 

Head Coach Joseph Musciotto 4 3,885 

TRACK - BOYS/GIRLS 

Head Coach Robert O'Dell 4 6,124 
Assistant Coach Edward Annett 4 4,394 
Assistant Coach Kelli Cerniglia 2 3,979 
Assistant Coach Andrew Linfante 4 4,394 
Assistant Coach Christopher Rosati 2 3,979 
Assistant Coach Gerald Ryan 4 4,394 



SpQJ1 

BASEBALL 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

SOFTBALL 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

BOYS TENNIS 

Head Coach 

CREW 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

LACROSSE 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 

EQUIPMENT MANAGER 

Head Coach 

Dated: 
July 31, 2000 

Name 

Thomas Gargiulo 
John Alessio 
Robert Harbison 
Donald Tobey 

Luann Zullo 
James Kelly 
Darren Groh 

Vincent Turturiello 

Kevin Smyth 
Carla D'Agostino 
Anthony Scarpelli 
Ernie Schmidig 
Jill Szura 

Richard Noonan 
Kent Bania 

Robyn Powell 

Salary 

4 6,124 
4 4,394 
4 4,394 
4 4,394 

4 6,124 
4 4,394 
4 4,394 

4 4,150 

4 6,124 
2 3,979 
4 4,394 
4 4,394 
4 4,394 

4 6,124 
2 3,979 

4 5,967 




