ATHLETIC SALARIES

2000/2001 School Year

Sport	<u>Name</u>	<u>Step</u>	<u>Salary</u>
FALL			
FOOTBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	James Kelly Frank DeMaio Robert Harbison Richard Noonan Donald Sellari Christopher Strumolo	4 4 4 4 3 4	7,457 5,095 5,095 5,095 4,888 5,095
BOYS SOCCER			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Addolorato Cicchino Marcellino Marra Christopher Mazurkiewicz Juan Pintado	4 1 3 4	6,124 3,774 4,185 4,394
GIRLS SOCCER Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Donald Tobey Cheryl Reed Heather Vonroth	4 4 4	6,124 4,394 4,394
CROSS COUNTRY			
Head Coach Assistant Coach TENNIS - GIRLS	Edward Annett John Schwarz	4	4,150 3,097
Head Coach	Vincent Turturiello	4	4,150

Sport	<u>Name</u>	<u>Step</u>	Salary
VOLLEYBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Steven Fenton Kimberly Algieri	1 2	4,150 2,685
CHEERLEADING			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Susan Furnari Lisa Markman Mary Pontrella	4 1 1	5,719 3,270 3,270
TWIRLER			
Head Coach	Gina Stockhausen	1	2,536
VOCAL MUSIC			
Director	Kathleen Bimbi	4	3,885
BAND			
Director Assistant Director	Jarrett Zellea Michael Cundari	1 2	5,506 3,979
BAND PROGRAM			
Drill Writer	David Marks		600
WINTER			
BOWLING			
Head Coach	George Ackerman	4	3,885
BOYS BASKETBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Robert Harbison Lawrence J. Mitschow Vernon Shepard	2 3 4	5,710 4,185 4,394

<u>Sport</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Step</u>	Salary
RIFLE			
Head Coach	Frank Zintl	4	3,885
WINTER TRACK			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Robert O'Dell Edward Annett Gerald Ryan	4 4 4	6,124 4,394 4,394
WRESTLING			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Carmen LoRe Christopher Chern Christopher Rosati	4 4 4	6,124 4,394 4,394
GIRLS BASKETBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Theresa Hrubash Sarah Clarke Luann Zullo	4 2 4	6,124 3,979 4,394
ICE HOCKEY			
Head Coach	Darren Groh	4	6,124
<u>SPRING</u>			
GOLF			
Head Coach	Joseph Musciotto	4	3,885
TRACK - BOYS/GIRLS			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Robert O'Dell Edward Annett Kelli Cerniglia Andrew Linfante Christopher Rosati Gerald Ryan	4 4 2 4 2 4	6,124 4,394 3,979 4,394 3,979 4,394

Sport	<u>Name</u>	<u>Step</u>	Salary
BASEBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Thomas Gargiulo John Alessio Robert Harbison Donald Tobey	4 4 4	6,124 4,394 4,394 4,394
SOFTBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Luann Zullo James Kelly Darren Groh	4 4 4	6,124 4,394 4,394
BOYS TENNIS			
Head Coach	Vincent Turturiello	4	4,150
CREW			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Kevin Smyth Carla D'Agostino Anthony Scarpelli Ernie Schmidig Jill Szura	4 2 4 4 4	6,124 3,979 4,394 4,394 4,394
<u>LACROSSE</u>			
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Richard Noonan Kent Bania	4 2	6,124 3,979
EQUIPMENT MANAGER			
Head Coach	Robyn Powell	4	5,967

Dated: July 31, 2000